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000054021 Remodel 11,000 09/10/2025

2000HX Base Yr

1286 NW COUNTY ROAD 25A  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 892 91.5876 102.58 91,501 1945 1945 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  50% - 2000 Heated Area: 749

BAS 749 100 749 49,941

FEP 152 80 122 8,135

FOP 70 30 21 1,400

971 892 59,476

BAS= W11 S39 E1 FEP= S8 E19N8 W19$ E20 N32 FOP= N7 W10 S7
E10$ W10 N7$.

BAS

11

39

20

32

10

7

FEP8

19

8

19

FOP 7

10

7

10

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 50 20 21 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 400

600

1 0100 C SFR 50 ILW 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000

2 0100 C SFR 0 ILW 0.00 0.00 0.35 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 2,100
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2000HX Base Yr

1286 NW COUNTY ROAD 25A  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

3300 01 817 48.9402 33.77 27,590 1945 1945 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 NCLUB/BARS  0% - 2000 Heated Area: 740

BAS 740 100 740 12,495

UOP 126 20 25 422

UOP 140 20 28 473

UST 54 45 24 405

1,060 817 13,795

BAS= W20 S37 UOP= S7 E20 N7 W20$ E20 N37$ UOP= N9 W14 UST= W6
S9 E6 N9$ S9 E14$.
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